
 
 

ACTIVITY PLANNER 2018 - 19 

JOVIAL                                                       JUNE 2018 

 

AZURE                                                             JULY  2018 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITION 

04.06.2018 Monday Nur-Sr.KG School  Reopens 

15.06.2018 Friday Nur- Sr.KG Eid Celebration 

21.06.2018 Thursday Nur-Sr.KG Yoga Day – Special Assembly  

22.06.2018 Friday Nur- Sr.KG Nature’s walk 

30.06.2018 Saturday Nur- Sr.KG Father’s Day  Celebration 

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITION 

2.07.2018 

     to 

5.07.2018 

Monday 

to 

Thursday 

Nur-Sr.KG Vanamahotsav Week 

2.07.2108 Monday  Nur- Sr.KG Germination Activity 

3.07.2018 Tuesday Nur -Sr.KG Tree  Plantation 

4.07.2018 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Visit To A Nursery 

 

5.07.2018 Thursday 

Nursery Paper  Crumpling Competition 

Jr.KG Colouring  Competition 

Sr.KG Shloka  Recitation  Competition  

10.07.2018 Tuesday Nur- Sr.KG Blue Day 

13.07.2018 Friday  Nur-Sr.KG Know Your Authorities (PPT) 

16.07.2018 Monday Nur- Sr.KG Monsoon  Camp 

27.07.2018 Friday Nur- Sr.KG Gurupurnima  Celebration 



 
 
 

IMAGINATIVE                                    AUGUST 2018 

PLAYMATES                                            September 2018 

UNENCUMBERED                                            October 2018 

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS 

1.10.2018 Monday Nur.- Sr.KG Gandhi Jayanti (Special assembly) 

5.10.2018 Thursday Nur -Sr.KG Feast Of Joy (Community helpers day) 

15.10.2018 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Dandiya Raas Celebration 

22.10.2018 Monday Nur & 

Jr.KG 

English Poem Recitation Competition 

23.10.2018 Tuesday Sr.KG English Story Narration Competition 

24.10.2018 Wednesday Nur & Class Presentation 

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS 

10.08.2018 Friday 

Nursery Colouring  Competition 

 

Jr.KG 

 

 

Paper Collage  Competition 

Sr.KG Slogan  Recitation  Competition 

14.08.2018 Tuesday Nur- Sr.KG  Independence  Day Eve  Celebration 

18.08.2018 Saturday Sr.KG Monsoon  Soccer  

21.08.2018 Monday Nur- Sr.KG Green Day  

24.08.2018 Friday Nur- Sr.KG  Rakshabandhan Celebration  

28.08.2018 Tuesday Nur- Sr.KG Visit to Fire Station 

31.08.2018 Friday Nur- Sr.KG Janmashtami Celebration 

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS 

4.09.2018 Tuesday Nur- Sr.KG Teacher’s Day Celebration 

7.09.208 Friday  Nur-  Sr.KG Pool  Day 

12.09.2018 Wednesday Nur-  Sr.KG Hindi  Divas  Mahotsav ( Special  Assembly) 

17.09.2018 Monday Nur-  Sr.KG Ganeshotsaw  Celebration 

18.09.2018 Tuesday Nur-  Sr.KG Visit to Ganesh Pandal 

19.09.201 Wednesday Nur- Sr. KG Brown Day 

26.09.2018 Wednesday Nur- Sr.KG Fruit  and  Vegetable Day  

27.09.2018 Thursday Nursery  Costume  Parade  Competition 

28.09.2018 Friday Jr.KG Show and tell Competition 

28.09.2018 Friday Sr.KG English Poem Recitation Competition 

29.09.2018 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Mother’s Day  Celebration  



 
 

Jr.KG Topic-Community Helpers 

26.10.2018 Friday Sr.KG Class Presentation 

Topic-Community Helpers. 

30.10.2018 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Visit to the Garden 

 

REJOICE                                                  NOVEMBER 2018 

DATE  DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS 

2.11.2018 Friday 

Nur. Sr.KG Diwali Celebration 

Nur & Jr.KG Diya Decoration Competition 

Sr.KG Floral Rangoli Competition 

22.11.2018 Thursday Nur.Sr.KG Yellow Day 

26.11.2018 Monday Nur.Sr.KG Visit to the Post Office 

29.11.2018 Thursday Nur.Sr.KG Winter Bonfire Celebration 

30.11.2018 Friday Sr.KG Jaipuriar  Premier Cricket League 

IGNITED MINDS                                       DECEMBER 2018 

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS 

15.12.2018 Saturday Nur.Sr.KG ANNUAL DAY 

20.12.2018 

 

Thursday 

 

Nur.Sr.KG National Mathematics Day 

Nursery Math Relay Competition 

Jr.KG & 

Sr.KG 

Math Mania Competition 

24.12.2018 Monday Nur. Sr.KG Christmas Celebration 

AFFECTIONATE                                     JANUARY 2019 

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS 

12.1.2019 Saturday Nur.Sr.KG Grandparents Day 

16.01.2019 Wednesday Nur.Sr.KG Trekking to the Hill 

23.1.2019 Wednesday 

Nursery Paper Collage Competition 

Jr.KG Singing Competition 

Sr.KG Singing Competition 

25.1.2019 Friday Nur.Sr.KG Republic Day Eve Celebration 

RECAPITULATE                            FEBRUARY/MARCH 2019 

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS 

2.2.2019 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Sports Day 

8.2.2019 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Picnic 

13.2.2019 Wednesday Nur & Jr.KG Class Presentation 

Topic – Food & Festival 



 
 

15.2.2019 Friday Sr.KG Class Presentation 

Topic – Food & Festival 

20.02.19 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Visit to the Religious Place 

25.2.2019 Monday Nursery Paper Bag Decoration Competition 

25.2.2019 Monday Jr.KG & 

Sr.KG 

Handwriting Competition 

28.2.2019 Thursday Nur-Sr.KG National Science Day ( Hands On Activity) 

 

09.3.2019 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Master Chef Competition 

13.3.2019 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Pool Day 

18.3.2019 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Day Camp 

 

 

APRIL 2019 

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS 

06.4.2019 Friday Sr.KG Graduation Day 

 

SCHEDULE OF VACATION 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DATES SCHOOL REOPENS 

GANESH CHATURTHI 13.9.2018 -.15.9.2018 17.9.2018 (MONDAY) 

DIWALI 5.11.2018 – 18.11.2018 19.11.2018 (MONDAY) 

CHRISTMAS 25.12.2018 – 1.1.2019 2.1.2019 (WEDNESDAY) 

SUMMER VACATION 08.04.2019 – 4.6.2019 5.6.2019 (WEDNESDAY) 

 

 


